
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

XLV POTTER CUP 
XXIV CAMPIONAT INTERNACIONAL DE CATALUNYA DE VETERANS 

XV GRAN PREMI GENERALITAT DE CATALUNYA 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Jordi Margó 
Referee 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Nº  
TEAMS 

 
ESP 

 
ITA 

 
USA 

 
GBR 

1 SPAIN 
  

 
2 

 
2 

 
2 

2 ITALY 
 1 

  
2 

 
3 

3 USA 
 1 

 
1 

  
1 

4 GREAT BRITAIN 
 0 

 
0 

 
2 

 


